
2025 Swimming Carnivals
Date Pool unavailable to customers Time

Tuesday, 18 February Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Wednesday, 19 February All outdoor lanes 9am - 3pm

Thursday, 20 February All outdoor lanes 9am - 3pm

Friday, 21 February All outdoor lanes 9am - 3pm

Monday, 24 February Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Tuesday, 25 February All outdoor lanes 9am - 3pm

Wednesday, 26 February Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Thursday, 27 February Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Saturday, 1 March All outdoor lanes 7am - 6pm

Sunday, 2 March All outdoor lanes 7am - 6pm

Tuesday, 4 March Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Thursday, 6 March Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Friday, 7 March Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Friday, 7 March Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 6pm - 8.30pm

Saturday, 15 March All outdoor lanes 1.30 - 6.30pm

Sunday, 16 March All outdoor lanes 7.30am - 6pm

Friday, 21 March Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Tuesday, 25 March Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Wednesday, 26 March Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Tuesday, 1 April Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Wednesday, 2 April Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Sunday, 6 April Outdoor 25m deep lanes 1-8 10.30 - 2pm

Wednesday, 9 April Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

Thursday, 8 May 2025 Outdoor 25m shallow lanes 1-8 9am - 3pm

The above bookings may be subject to change. We will strive to promptly update any modifications 
to bookings as soon as possible. All Aqua classes outside of the above mentioned dates will be as 
per the group fitness timetable. 

Bookings are current as of 20 February 2025.


